Maryland Casino
Slot Machine Revenue

Total March 2022

March 2022 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

WIN PER
UNIT TOTAL
(WPU)

# OF
SLOTS

$114,482,429.87

TOTAL
FY2022 TO DATE

MGM National Harbor
March 2022

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$43,916,679.49

HORSE
RACING

$7,796,554.79

MARYLAND LOTTERY
AND GAMING

LOCAL
IMPACT
GRANTS

$6,215,671.79

ML&G
OPERATIONAL
EXPENSES

$1,143,219.55

Small, Minority,
Women Business
/Commerce

$1,681,435.11

CASINO
SHARE

$53,728,869.14

$994,539,112.66

:

$614.16 $40,335,000.24

MGM National Harbor
FY2022 to date

Live! Casino & Hotel
March 2022

$382,046,410.56
41%
$16,554,667.57

$67,832,457.20
7%
$2,825,645.19

$54,091,059.66
5.5%
$2,220,376.28

$9,907,308.99
1%
$402,862.19

$14,630,060.44
1.5%
$605,512.82

$466,031,815.81
44%
$17,725,936.19

2,116

$354,948,447.60

$366.59 $42,551,212.61

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2022 to date

Horseshoe
March 2022

3,737

$146,004,173.42
36%
$15,352,072.68

$24,906,641.92
7%
$2,982,322.23

$19,575,720.64
5.5%
$2,343,638.78

$3,536,095.43
1%
$424,681.61

$5,337,615.74
1.5%
$639,098.71

$155,588,200.45
49%
$20,809,398.60

$371,497,361.65

$270.74 $12,507,239.39

Horseshoe Casino
FY2022 to date

Hollywood Casino
March 2022

1,489

$134,462,713.79
39%
$4,881,696.32

$26,085,222.35
7%
$875,971.51

$20,503,827.84
5.5%
$688,311.28

$3,697,105.40
1%
$124,969.12

$5,590,328.67
1.5%
$187,711.87

$181,158,163.60
46%
$5,748,579.29

$102,830,734.57

$332.99

Hollywood Casino
FY2022 to date

Ocean Downs Casino
March 2022

700

$40,215,555.03

$7,211,539.65

$5,667,591.03

$1,025,332.12

$1,545,436.18

$47,165,280.56

$260.24

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2022 to date

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
March 2022

850

$256.60

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2022 to date

627

46% 7% 5.5% 1% ‘ 1.5% 39%
$7,230,478.61 $3,327,431.77 $506,341.76 $397,861.45 $72,258.52 $108,503.47 $2,818,081.64
$59,475,639.72 $27,397,892.55 $4,169,063.36 $3,276,287.82 $593,474.48 $893,416.55 $23,145,504.96

32% 7% 5.5% 1% ‘ 1.5% 53%
$6,865,554.74 $2,200,639.63 $480,959.16 $377,934.69 $68,573.24 $103,065.62 $3,634,382.40
$62,201,113.36 $19,972,014.92 $4,360,919.85 $3,427,142.92 $620,490.63 $934,537.10 $32,886,007.94

32% 2.5% 3.75% 1% ‘ 0.75% 60%
$4,992,944.28 $1,600,171.52 $125,314.94 $187,549.31 $49,874.87 $37,542.62 $2,992,491.02
$43,585,815.76 $13,994,060.85 $1,099,070.07 $1,640,489.41 $434,810.93 $328,726.20 $26,088,658.30

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts differ from statutory percentages.




March 2022 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

NUMBER

OF NON-
NON- TA?BAL'EEE/{I)PT BANKED
BANKED

TABLES

NUMBER
Maryland Casino OF

BANKED NON-BANKED EDUCATION

TRUST
TABLES WPT TABLES TABLES FUND

LOCAL
JURISDICTIONS

CASINO
BANKED SHARE

TABLES

Table Game Revenue

TOTAL March 2022

TOTAL FY2022 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor
March 2022

MGM National Harbor
FY2022 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel
March 2022

137

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2022 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino
March 2022

122

Horseshoe Casino
FY2022 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino

50

23

$5,010.07

$4,248.35

$1,547.11

$1,308.56

$962.29

$732.29

$52,093,149.85

$3,990,257.00

$56,083,406.85

$8,412,511.03

$2,804,170.34

$44,866,725.48

$462,853,570.12

$25,626,514.35

$32,129,464.00

$1,825,448.00

$494,983,034.12

$27,451,962.35

$74,247,455.16

$4,117,794.35

$24,749,151.64

$1,372,598.12

$395,986,427.32

$21,961,569.88

$238,478,164.31

$14,759,747.00

$253,237,911.31

$37,985,686.69

$12,661,895.57

$202,590,329.05

$18,042,728.92

$1,491,546.00

$19,534,274.92

$2,930,141.24

$976,713.74

$15,627,419.94

$152,347,716.48

$12,647,645.00

$164,995,361.48

$24,749,304.22

$8,249,768.07

$131,996,289.19

$5,851,168.58

$522,125.00

$6,373,293.58

$955,994.04

$318,664.68

$5,098,634.86

$51,131,069.17

$3,539,448.00

$54,670,517.17

$8,200,577.57

$2,733,525.86

$43,736,413.74

March 2022 13 5 $2,594.87 $975.08 $1,045,733.00 $151,138.00 $1,196,871.00 $179,530.65 $59,843.55 $957,496.80
Hollywood Casino
FY2022 TO DATE $8,187,919.00 $1,182,624.00 $9,370,543.00 $1,405,581.47 $468,527.13 $7,496,434.40
ReEy Capp Casme [Resent 16 0 1,343.08 0.00 666,169.00 0.00 666,169.00 99,925.35 33,308.45 532,935.20
March 2022 $1.343. $0. $666,169. $0. $666,169. $99,925. $33,308. $532,935.
Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2022 TO DATE $5,216,579.34 $0.00 $5,216,579.34 $782,486.93 $260,828.93 $4,173,263.48
Ocea&gzw% 2572&5'”0 18 0 $1,542.72 $0.00 $860,836.00 $0.00 $860,836.00 $129,125.40 $43,041.80 $688,668.80
Ocean Downs Casino
FY2022 TO DATE _ $7,492,121.82 $0.00 $7,492,121.82 $1,123,818.28 $374,606.08 $5,993,697.46




